Office of Development Commissioner for Handlooms

e-Allotment of Stalls

Reporting Date: 13-10-2023	Waiting List for Silk Fab at Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh				
Time: 18:13:45			Slot: 20-10-2023	to 02-11-2023	
S.No Society Name	HL Mark No/IHB No	Address:	Handloom Product	s Category Stall No	
1 CHAND SILK PRIMARY WEAVERS CO-OP. SOCIETY LTD.	HLM-KOL-12-406	CHAMPANAGAR	General Dress material		
		BHAGALPUR			
		Bihar			
2 KABIRPUR SILK TEXTILES DEVELOPMENT SHG	HLM/VAR/34/433121	KABIRPUR	Silk Saree Dress material	General	
		BHAGALPUR	Stoll		
		Bihar			
3 ZUBAIDA H/L BUNKAR SWAWLAMBI SAHKARI SAMITI	HLM/KOL/90/30373	URDU BAZAR JAGDISHPUR	Dress material Saree	General	
		BHAGALPUR			
		Bihar			
4 M/S LOBANDHA PWCS LTD.	JH-038-2023	LOHBANDHA GODDA Jharkhand	Dress material Saree	General	

Reporting Date: 13-10-2023 Waiting List for Silk Fab at Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh					
Time: 18:13:45			Slot: 20-10-2023	to 02-11-2023	
S.No Society Name	HL Mark No/IHB No	Address:	Handloom Product	s Category Stall No	
5 MAHILA BUNKAR SWAWLAMBI SAHKARI SAMITI LTD	HLM/VARANASI/23/433454	SUNDAR NAGAR TETABADIYA MUSABANI	Dress material Saree	General	
		EAST SINGHBUM Jharkhand			
6 BASUDEBPUR SILPA BIAPANAN TANTUBAY SAMABAY SAMITI LTD	HLM/KOL/78/30184	VILL + POST - BASUDEBPUR	Tangail Saree	General	
		PURBA MEDINIPUR West Bengal	Dress material		
7 NADAI CO-OPERATIVE WEAVING SOCIETY LTD.	HLM-KOL-78-30238	NADAI BURDWAN West Bengal	Dress material Saree	General	
8 Adhunik Handloom Silk/Cotton Co-Op Soc.Ltd.	HLM/VAR/89/30012	K 52/43-A, Briddhkal, Visheshwarganj Varanasi Uttar Pradesh East	Dress material	General	

Reporting Date: 13-10-2023	Waiting List for Silk Fab at Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh				
Time: 18:13:45			Slot: 20-10-2023	to 02-11-2023	
S.No Society Name	HL Mark No/IHB No	Address:	Handloom Product	ts Category Stall No	
9 Arzoo Handloom Silk Bunkar Co-op Soc.Ltd.	HLM/VAR/90/30206	Village & Post- Kundi		General	
			Dress material		
		Varanasi			
		Uttar Pradesh East			
10 Lokpriya Handloom Silk Co- Op.Soc.Ltd.	HLM/VAR/89/30015	K 52/43, Briddhkal		General	
		Visheshwarganj	Dress material		
		Varanasi			
		Uttar Pradesh East			